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Schuljahr 2023/2024

1. Semester

Klassenlehrer/in: HAD

Untis 2023

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

8:00
8:45

8:55
9:40

GG

NID

BG

ZIA

4.24

M LIJ

4.28

SCP

LIJ

4.02

9:50
10:35

Csf

BUM

3.25

KS

HAD

3.07

10:50
11:35

11:45
12:30

Efak

BEM
BEM

3.10
3.10

SP

BER

TH1

F HAD

3.07

Inf

UMD

4.27

BUM

3.25

Efak

BEM
BEM

4.05
4.05

12:40
13:25

B EPS

13:35
14:20

14:30
15:15

HAD

3.07

HAD

3.07

1.29

D HAD

15:30
16:15

3.07

SP

BER

TH3

Bsf

EPS

1.23

16:25
17:10

17:20
18:05

L+

RUA

4.05

23-24_S1 v2 02




