Schuljahr 2023/2024

Untis 2023 1. Semester

27Mc

GYM1 MNc

Klassenlehrer/in: HAD

	GTIVITIVIIVC			1 11000		1/111. 11/-									
		Мо			Di			Mi			Do			Fr	
8:00 8:45	GG	NID	1.10	BG	ZIA	4.24	М	LIJ	4.28	G	SCP	1.06	М	LIJ	4.02
8:55 9:40			0						1.20		3				
9:50 10:35	Csf	BUM	3.25	кs	HAD	3.07	F	HAD	3.07	Inf	UMD	4.27	С	BUM	3.25
10:50 11:35	E Efak	BEM BEM	3.10 3.10	SP	BER	TH 1									
11:45 12:30				E Efak	BEM BEM	4.05 4.05									
12:40 13:25							В	EPS	1.29				. Bsf	EPS	1.23
13:35 14:20	F	HAD	3.07	D	HAD	3.07			0	. SP	BER	TH 3		_, _	0
14:30 15:15		. ,, ,_	G.G.	-		0.0	D	HAD	3.07						
15:30 16:15															
16:25 17:10	L+	RÜA	4.05												
17:20 18:05							_								